
Linea 3 Q.re Montebolone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Del Colombarone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 06.02 06.17 06.27 06.38 06.50 07.00 07.12 07.25 07.37 07.49 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.29 08.40 08.51 09.01 09.11 09.20 09.29 09.39 09.50 10.01 10.12 10.22 10.32

PAVIA Cremona/Amati 06.03 06.18 06.28 06.39 06.51 07.01 07.13 07.26 07.38 07.50 08.01 08.11 08.21 08.30 08.41 08.52 09.02 09.12 09.21 09.30 09.40 09.51 10.02 10.13 10.23 10.33

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 06.03 06.18 06.28 06.39 06.51 07.01 07.13 07.26 07.38 07.50 08.01 08.11 08.21 08.30 08.41 08.52 09.03 09.13 09.22 09.31 09.41 09.52 10.03 10.14 10.24 10.34

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 06.04 06.19 06.29 06.40 06.52 07.02 07.14 07.27 07.39 07.51 08.02 08.12 08.22 08.31 08.42 08.53 09.04 09.14 09.23 09.32 09.42 09.53 10.04 10.15 10.25 10.35

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 06.05 06.20 06.30 06.41 06.53 07.03 07.15 07.28 07.40 07.52 08.03 08.13 08.23 08.32 08.43 08.54 09.05 09.15 09.24 09.33 09.43 09.54 10.05 10.16 10.26 10.36

PAVIA Cremona/Pollaioli 06.05 06.20 06.30 06.41 06.53 07.04 07.16 07.29 07.41 07.53 08.04 08.14 08.24 08.33 08.44 08.55 09.06 09.16 09.25 09.34 09.44 09.55 10.06 10.17 10.27 10.37

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo/Maggi 06.06 06.21 06.31 06.42 06.54 07.05 07.17 07.30 07.42 07.54 08.05 08.15 08.25 08.34 08.45 08.56 09.07 09.17 09.26 09.35 09.45 09.56 10.07 10.18 10.28 10.38

PAVIA Montegrappa/Donegani 06.07 06.22 06.32 06.43 06.55 07.06 07.18 07.31 07.43 07.55 08.06 08.16 08.26 08.35 08.46 08.57 09.08 09.18 09.27 09.36 09.46 09.57 10.08 10.19 10.29 10.39

PAVIA Partigiani/Dossi 06.08 06.23 06.33 06.44 06.56 07.07 07.19 07.32 07.44 07.56 08.07 08.17 08.27 08.36 08.47 08.58 09.09 09.19 09.28 09.37 09.47 09.58 10.09 10.20 10.30 10.40

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 06.09 06.24 06.34 06.45 06.57 07.08 07.20 07.33 07.45 07.57 08.08 08.18 08.28 08.37 08.48 08.59 09.10 09.20 09.29 09.38 09.48 09.59 10.10 10.21 10.31 10.41

PAVIA Partigiani/Sardegna 06.09 06.24 06.34 06.45 06.57 07.08 07.20 07.33 07.45 07.57 08.08 08.18 08.28 08.37 08.48 08.59 09.10 09.20 09.29 09.38 09.48 09.59 10.10 10.21 10.31 10.41

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 06.10 06.25 06.35 06.46 06.58 07.09 07.21 07.34 07.46 07.58 08.09 08.19 08.29 08.38 08.49 09.00 09.11 09.21 09.30 09.39 09.49 10.00 10.11 10.22 10.32 10.42

PAVIA Gorizia (Mura Spagnole) 06.11 06.26 06.36 06.47 06.59 07.10 07.22 07.35 07.47 07.59 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.39 08.50 09.01 09.12 09.22 09.31 09.40 09.50 10.01 10.12 10.23 10.33 10.43

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 06.13 06.28 06.38 06.49 07.01 07.13 07.25 07.38 07.50 08.02 08.13 08.23 08.33 08.42 08.53 09.04 09.15 09.25 09.34 09.43 09.53 10.04 10.15 10.26 10.36 10.46

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 06.14 06.29 06.39 06.50 07.02 07.14 07.26 07.39 07.51 08.03 08.14 08.24 08.34 08.43 08.54 09.05 09.16 09.26 09.35 09.44 09.54 10.05 10.16 10.27 10.37 10.47

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 06.15 06.30 06.40 06.51 07.03 07.15 07.27 07.40 07.52 08.04 08.15 08.25 08.35 08.44 08.55 09.06 09.17 09.27 09.36 09.45 09.55 10.06 10.17 10.28 10.38 10.48

PAVIA Matteotti/Dante 06.15 06.30 06.40 06.51 07.03 07.15 07.28 07.41 07.53 08.05 08.16 08.26 08.36 08.45 08.56 09.07 09.18 09.28 09.37 09.46 09.56 10.07 10.18 10.29 10.39 10.49

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 06.19 06.34 06.44 06.55 07.07 07.19 07.32 07.45 07.57 08.09 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.01 09.12 09.23 09.33 09.42 09.51 10.01 10.12 10.23 10.34 10.44 10.54

PAVIA Filzi/Dante 06.20 06.35 06.45 06.56 07.08 07.20 07.33 07.46 07.58 08.10 08.21 08.31 08.41 08.51 09.02 09.13 09.24 09.34 09.43 09.52 10.02 10.13 10.24 10.35 10.45 10.55

PAVIA Trieste/Longobardi 06.21 06.36 06.46 06.57 07.09 07.21 07.34 07.47 07.59 08.11 08.22 08.32 08.42 08.52 09.03 09.14 09.25 09.35 09.44 09.53 10.03 10.14 10.25 10.36 10.46 10.56

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 06.22 06.37 06.47 06.58 07.10 07.22 07.35 07.48 08.00 08.12 08.23 08.33 08.43 08.53 09.04 09.15 09.26 09.36 09.45 09.54 10.04 10.15 10.26 10.37 10.47 10.57

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 06.22 06.37 06.47 06.58 07.10 07.22 07.35 07.48 08.00 08.12 08.23 08.33 08.43 08.53 09.04 09.15 09.26 09.36 09.45 09.54 10.04 10.15 10.26 10.37 10.47 10.57

PAVIA Taramelli/Forlanini 06.23 06.38 06.48 06.59 07.11 07.23 07.36 07.49 08.01 08.14 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 09.06 09.17 09.28 09.38 09.47 09.55 10.05 10.16 10.27 10.38 10.48 10.58

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 06.23 06.38 06.48 07.00 07.12 07.24 07.37 07.50 08.02 08.14 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 09.06 09.17 09.28 09.38 09.47 09.56 10.06 10.17 10.28 10.39 10.49 10.59

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 06.24 06.39 06.49 07.01 07.13 07.25 07.38 07.51 08.03 08.16 08.27 08.37 08.47 08.57 09.08 09.19 09.30 09.40 09.49 09.57 10.07 10.18 10.29 10.40 10.50 11.00

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 06.24 06.39 07.25 07.38 07.51 08.16 08.27 08.37 08.57 09.08 09.30 09.49 10.18 10.40

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 06.25 06.40 06.50 07.02 07.14 07.26 07.39 07.52 08.04 08.17 08.28 08.38 08.48 08.58 09.09 09.20 09.31 09.41 09.50 09.58 10.08 10.19 10.30 10.41 10.51 11.01

PAVIA Cascinazza/Ferrata 06.50 07.02 07.14 08.04 08.48 09.20 09.41 09.58 10.08 10.30 10.51 11.01

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 06.51 07.03 07.15 08.05 08.49 09.21 09.42 09.59 10.09 10.31 10.52 11.02

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 06.52 07.04 07.16 08.06 08.50 09.22 09.43 10.00 10.10 10.32 10.53 11.03

PAVIA Cascina Pelizza - Tibaldi 06.53 07.05 07.17 08.07 08.51 09.23 09.44 10.01 10.11 10.33 10.54 11.04

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 06.55 07.07 07.19 08.09 08.53 09.25 09.46 10.03 10.13 10.35 10.56 11.06

PAVIA Del Colombarone 06.56 07.08 07.20 08.10 08.54 09.26 09.47 10.04 10.14 10.36 10.57 11.07

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Q.re Montebolone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Del Colombarone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 10.42 10.52 11.03 11.13 11.24 11.35 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.16 12.27 12.37 12.46 12.55 13.03 13.11 13.19 13.27 13.36 13.45 13.54 14.04 14.13 14.23 14.33 14.43

PAVIA Cremona/Amati 10.43 10.53 11.04 11.14 11.25 11.36 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.17 12.28 12.38 12.47 12.56 13.04 13.12 13.20 13.28 13.37 13.46 13.55 14.05 14.14 14.24 14.34 14.44

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 10.44 10.54 11.05 11.15 11.26 11.37 11.47 11.57 12.07 12.18 12.29 12.39 12.48 12.56 13.04 13.12 13.20 13.28 13.37 13.46 13.55 14.05 14.14 14.24 14.34 14.44

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 10.45 10.55 11.06 11.16 11.27 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.19 12.30 12.40 12.49 12.57 13.05 13.13 13.21 13.29 13.38 13.47 13.56 14.06 14.15 14.25 14.35 14.45

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 10.46 10.56 11.07 11.17 11.28 11.39 11.49 11.59 12.09 12.20 12.31 12.41 12.50 12.58 13.06 13.14 13.22 13.30 13.39 13.48 13.57 14.07 14.16 14.26 14.36 14.46

PAVIA Cremona/Pollaioli 10.47 10.57 11.08 11.18 11.29 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.21 12.32 12.42 12.51 12.59 13.07 13.15 13.23 13.31 13.40 13.49 13.58 14.08 14.17 14.27 14.37 14.47

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo/Maggi 10.48 10.58 11.09 11.19 11.30 11.41 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.22 12.33 12.43 12.52 13.00 13.08 13.16 13.24 13.32 13.41 13.50 13.59 14.09 14.18 14.28 14.38 14.48

PAVIA Montegrappa/Donegani 10.49 10.59 11.10 11.20 11.31 11.42 11.52 12.02 12.12 12.23 12.34 12.44 12.53 13.01 13.09 13.17 13.25 13.33 13.42 13.51 14.00 14.10 14.19 14.29 14.39 14.49

PAVIA Partigiani/Dossi 10.50 11.00 11.11 11.21 11.32 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.24 12.35 12.45 12.54 13.02 13.10 13.18 13.26 13.34 13.43 13.52 14.01 14.11 14.20 14.30 14.40 14.50

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 10.51 11.01 11.12 11.22 11.33 11.44 11.54 12.04 12.14 12.25 12.36 12.46 12.55 13.03 13.11 13.19 13.27 13.35 13.44 13.53 14.02 14.12 14.21 14.31 14.41 14.51

PAVIA Partigiani/Sardegna 10.51 11.01 11.12 11.22 11.33 11.44 11.54 12.04 12.14 12.25 12.36 12.46 12.55 13.03 13.11 13.19 13.27 13.35 13.44 13.53 14.02 14.12 14.21 14.31 14.41 14.51

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 10.52 11.02 11.13 11.23 11.34 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.26 12.37 12.47 12.56 13.04 13.12 13.20 13.28 13.36 13.45 13.54 14.03 14.13 14.22 14.32 14.42 14.52

PAVIA Gorizia (Mura Spagnole) 10.53 11.03 11.14 11.24 11.35 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.16 12.27 12.38 12.48 12.57 13.05 13.13 13.21 13.29 13.37 13.46 13.55 14.04 14.14 14.23 14.33 14.43 14.53

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 10.56 11.06 11.17 11.27 11.38 11.49 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.30 12.41 12.51 13.00 13.08 13.16 13.24 13.32 13.40 13.49 13.58 14.07 14.17 14.26 14.36 14.46 14.56

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 10.57 11.07 11.18 11.28 11.39 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.31 12.42 12.52 13.01 13.09 13.17 13.25 13.33 13.41 13.50 13.59 14.08 14.18 14.27 14.37 14.47 14.57

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 10.58 11.08 11.19 11.29 11.40 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.32 12.43 12.53 13.02 13.10 13.18 13.26 13.34 13.42 13.51 14.00 14.09 14.19 14.28 14.38 14.48 14.58

PAVIA Matteotti/Dante 10.59 11.09 11.20 11.30 11.41 11.52 12.02 12.12 12.22 12.33 12.44 12.54 13.03 13.11 13.19 13.27 13.35 13.43 13.52 14.01 14.10 14.20 14.29 14.39 14.49 14.59

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 11.04 11.14 11.24 11.34 11.45 11.56 12.06 12.16 12.26 12.37 12.48 12.58 13.07 13.15 13.23 13.31 13.39 13.47 13.56 14.05 14.14 14.24 14.33 14.43 14.53 15.03

PAVIA Filzi/Dante 11.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.46 11.57 12.07 12.17 12.27 12.38 12.49 12.59 13.08 13.16 13.24 13.32 13.40 13.48 13.57 14.06 14.15 14.25 14.34 14.44 14.54 15.04

PAVIA Trieste/Longobardi 11.06 11.16 11.26 11.36 11.47 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.39 12.50 13.00 13.09 13.17 13.25 13.33 13.41 13.49 13.58 14.07 14.16 14.26 14.35 14.45 14.55 15.05

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 11.07 11.17 11.27 11.37 11.48 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.29 12.40 12.51 13.01 13.10 13.18 13.26 13.34 13.42 13.50 13.59 14.08 14.17 14.27 14.36 14.46 14.56 15.06

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 11.07 11.17 11.27 11.37 11.48 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.29 12.40 12.51 13.01 13.10 13.18 13.26 13.34 13.42 13.50 13.59 14.08 14.17 14.27 14.36 14.46 14.56 15.06

PAVIA Taramelli/Forlanini 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.49 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.41 12.52 13.02 13.11 13.19 13.27 13.35 13.43 13.51 14.00 14.09 14.18 14.28 14.37 14.47 14.57 15.07

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 11.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.50 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.31 12.42 12.53 13.03 13.12 13.20 13.28 13.36 13.44 13.52 14.01 14.10 14.19 14.29 14.38 14.48 14.58 15.08

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.51 12.02 12.12 12.22 12.32 12.43 12.54 13.04 13.13 13.21 13.29 13.37 13.45 13.53 14.02 14.11 14.20 14.30 14.39 14.49 14.59 15.09

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 11.10 11.30 11.51 12.12 12.22 12.43 13.04 13.21 13.29 13.37 13.45 13.53 14.20 14.30 14.39 15.09

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 11.11 11.21 11.31 11.41 11.52 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.44 12.55 13.05 13.14 13.22 13.30 13.38 13.46 13.54 14.03 14.12 14.21 14.31 14.40 14.50 15.00 15.10

PAVIA Cascinazza/Ferrata 11.21 11.41 12.03 12.33 12.55 13.14 14.03 14.12 14.50 15.00

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 11.22 11.42 12.04 12.34 12.56 13.15 14.04 14.13 14.51 15.01

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 11.23 11.43 12.05 12.35 12.57 13.16 14.05 14.14 14.52 15.02

PAVIA Cascina Pelizza - Tibaldi 11.24 11.44 12.06 12.36 12.58 13.17 14.06 14.15 14.53 15.03

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 11.26 11.46 12.08 12.38 13.00 13.19 14.08 14.17 14.55 15.05

PAVIA Del Colombarone 11.27 11.47 12.09 12.39 13.01 13.20 14.09 14.18 14.56 15.06

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Q.re Montebolone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Del Colombarone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 14.53 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.54 16.05 16.16 16.27 16.37 16.48 16.58 17.09 17.20 17.31 17.42 17.53 18.03 18.14 18.25 18.36 18.47 18.57 19.08 19.18

PAVIA Cremona/Amati 14.54 15.04 15.14 15.24 15.34 15.44 15.55 16.06 16.17 16.28 16.38 16.49 16.59 17.10 17.21 17.32 17.43 17.54 18.04 18.15 18.26 18.37 18.48 18.58 19.09 19.19

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 14.54 15.04 15.14 15.24 15.34 15.44 15.55 16.06 16.17 16.28 16.38 16.49 16.59 17.10 17.21 17.32 17.43 17.54 18.04 18.15 18.26 18.37 18.48 18.58 19.09 19.19

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 14.55 15.05 15.15 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.56 16.07 16.18 16.29 16.39 16.50 17.00 17.11 17.22 17.33 17.44 17.55 18.05 18.16 18.27 18.38 18.49 18.59 19.10 19.20

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 14.56 15.06 15.16 15.26 15.36 15.46 15.57 16.08 16.19 16.30 16.40 16.51 17.01 17.12 17.23 17.34 17.45 17.56 18.06 18.17 18.28 18.39 18.50 19.00 19.11 19.21

PAVIA Cremona/Pollaioli 14.57 15.07 15.17 15.27 15.37 15.47 15.58 16.09 16.20 16.31 16.41 16.52 17.02 17.13 17.24 17.35 17.46 17.57 18.07 18.18 18.29 18.40 18.51 19.01 19.12 19.22

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo/Maggi 14.58 15.08 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.59 16.10 16.21 16.32 16.42 16.53 17.03 17.14 17.25 17.36 17.47 17.58 18.08 18.19 18.30 18.41 18.52 19.02 19.13 19.23

PAVIA Montegrappa/Donegani 14.59 15.09 15.19 15.29 15.39 15.49 16.00 16.11 16.22 16.33 16.43 16.54 17.04 17.15 17.26 17.37 17.48 17.59 18.09 18.20 18.31 18.42 18.53 19.03 19.14 19.24

PAVIA Partigiani/Dossi 15.00 15.10 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.01 16.12 16.23 16.34 16.44 16.55 17.05 17.16 17.27 17.38 17.49 18.00 18.10 18.21 18.32 18.43 18.54 19.04 19.15 19.25

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 15.01 15.11 15.21 15.31 15.41 15.51 16.02 16.13 16.24 16.35 16.45 16.56 17.06 17.17 17.28 17.39 17.50 18.01 18.11 18.22 18.33 18.44 18.55 19.05 19.16 19.26

PAVIA Partigiani/Sardegna 15.01 15.11 15.21 15.31 15.41 15.51 16.02 16.13 16.24 16.35 16.45 16.56 17.06 17.17 17.28 17.39 17.50 18.01 18.11 18.22 18.33 18.44 18.55 19.05 19.16 19.26

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 15.02 15.12 15.22 15.32 15.42 15.52 16.03 16.14 16.25 16.36 16.46 16.57 17.07 17.18 17.29 17.40 17.51 18.02 18.12 18.23 18.34 18.45 18.56 19.06 19.17 19.27

PAVIA Gorizia (Mura Spagnole) 15.03 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.04 16.15 16.26 16.37 16.47 16.58 17.08 17.19 17.30 17.41 17.52 18.03 18.13 18.24 18.35 18.46 18.57 19.07 19.18 19.28

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 15.06 15.16 15.26 15.36 15.46 15.56 16.07 16.18 16.29 16.40 16.50 17.01 17.11 17.22 17.33 17.44 17.55 18.06 18.16 18.27 18.38 18.49 19.00 19.10 19.21 19.31

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 15.07 15.17 15.27 15.37 15.47 15.57 16.08 16.19 16.30 16.41 16.51 17.02 17.12 17.23 17.34 17.45 17.56 18.07 18.17 18.28 18.39 18.50 19.01 19.11 19.22 19.32

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 15.08 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.58 16.09 16.20 16.31 16.42 16.52 17.03 17.13 17.24 17.35 17.46 17.57 18.08 18.18 18.29 18.40 18.51 19.02 19.12 19.23 19.33

PAVIA Matteotti/Dante 15.09 15.19 15.29 15.39 15.49 15.59 16.10 16.21 16.32 16.43 16.53 17.04 17.14 17.25 17.36 17.47 17.58 18.09 18.19 18.30 18.41 18.52 19.03 19.13 19.24 19.33

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.14 16.25 16.36 16.47 16.57 17.08 17.18 17.29 17.40 17.51 18.02 18.13 18.23 18.34 18.45 18.56 19.07 19.17 19.28 19.37

PAVIA Filzi/Dante 15.14 15.24 15.34 15.44 15.54 16.04 16.15 16.26 16.37 16.48 16.58 17.09 17.19 17.30 17.41 17.52 18.03 18.14 18.24 18.35 18.46 18.57 19.08 19.18 19.29 19.38

PAVIA Trieste/Longobardi 15.15 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.55 16.05 16.16 16.27 16.38 16.49 16.59 17.10 17.20 17.31 17.42 17.53 18.04 18.15 18.25 18.36 18.47 18.58 19.09 19.19 19.30 19.39

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 15.16 15.26 15.36 15.46 15.56 16.06 16.17 16.28 16.39 16.50 17.00 17.11 17.21 17.32 17.43 17.54 18.05 18.16 18.26 18.37 18.48 18.59 19.10 19.20 19.31 19.40

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 15.16 15.26 15.36 15.46 15.56 16.06 16.17 16.28 16.39 16.50 17.00 17.11 17.21 17.32 17.43 17.54 18.05 18.16 18.26 18.37 18.48 18.59 19.10 19.20 19.31 19.40

PAVIA Taramelli/Forlanini 15.17 15.27 15.37 15.47 15.57 16.07 16.18 16.29 16.40 16.51 17.01 17.12 17.22 17.33 17.44 17.55 18.06 18.17 18.27 18.38 18.49 19.00 19.11 19.21 19.32 19.41

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.58 16.08 16.19 16.30 16.41 16.52 17.02 17.13 17.23 17.34 17.45 17.56 18.07 18.18 18.28 18.39 18.50 19.01 19.12 19.22 19.33 19.42

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 15.19 15.29 15.39 15.49 15.59 16.09 16.20 16.31 16.42 16.53 17.03 17.14 17.24 17.35 17.46 17.57 18.08 18.19 18.29 18.40 18.51 19.02 19.13 19.23 19.34 19.43

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 15.29 15.39 15.49 16.09 16.20 16.31 16.42 16.53 17.14 17.46 18.19 18.40 19.02 19.23 19.34 19.43

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.21 16.32 16.43 16.54 17.04 17.15 17.25 17.36 17.47 17.58 18.09 18.20 18.30 18.41 18.52 19.03 19.14 19.24 19.35 19.44

PAVIA Cascinazza/Ferrata 15.20 16.00 17.04 17.25 17.36 17.58 18.09 18.30 18.52 19.14

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 15.21 16.01 17.05 17.26 17.37 17.59 18.10 18.31 18.53 19.15

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 15.22 16.02 17.06 17.27 17.38 18.00 18.11 18.32 18.54 19.16

PAVIA Cascina Pelizza - Tibaldi 15.23 16.03 17.07 17.28 17.39 18.01 18.12 18.33 18.55 19.17

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 15.25 16.05 17.09 17.30 17.41 18.03 18.14 18.35 18.57 19.19

PAVIA Del Colombarone 15.26 16.06 17.10 17.31 17.42 18.04 18.15 18.36 18.58 19.20

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Q.re Montebolone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Del Colombarone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 19.29 19.40 19.50 20.01 20.06 20.12 20.21 20.32 20.43 20.56 21.09

PAVIA Cremona/Amati 19.30 19.41 19.51 20.02 20.07 20.13 20.22 20.33 20.44 20.57 21.10

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 19.30 19.41 19.51 20.02 20.07 20.13 20.22 20.33 20.44 20.57 21.10

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 19.31 19.42 19.52 20.03 20.08 20.14 20.23 20.34 20.45 20.58 21.11

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 19.32 19.43 19.53 20.04 20.09 20.15 20.24 20.35 20.46 20.59 21.12

PAVIA Cremona/Pollaioli 19.33 19.44 19.54 20.04 20.09 20.15 20.24 20.35 20.46 20.59 21.12

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo/Maggi 19.34 19.45 19.55 20.05 20.10 20.16 20.25 20.36 20.47 21.00 21.13

PAVIA Montegrappa/Donegani 19.35 19.46 19.56 20.06 20.11 20.17 20.26 20.37 20.48 21.01 21.14

PAVIA Partigiani/Dossi 19.36 19.47 19.57 20.07 20.12 20.18 20.27 20.38 20.49 21.02 21.15

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 19.37 19.48 19.58 20.08 20.13 20.19 20.28 20.39 20.50 21.03 21.16

PAVIA Partigiani/Sardegna 19.37 19.48 19.58 20.08 20.13 20.19 20.28 20.39 20.50 21.03 21.16

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 19.38 19.49 19.59 20.09 20.14 20.20 20.29 20.40 20.51 21.04 21.17

PAVIA Gorizia (Mura Spagnole) 19.39 19.50 20.00 20.10 20.15 20.21 20.30 20.41 20.52 21.05 21.18

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 19.42 19.53 20.02 20.12 20.17 20.23 20.32 20.43 20.54 21.07 21.20

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 19.43 19.54 20.03 20.13 20.18 20.24 20.33 20.44 20.55 21.08 21.21

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 19.44 19.55 20.04 20.14 20.19 20.25 20.34 20.45 20.56 21.09 21.22

PAVIA Matteotti/Dante 19.44 19.55 20.04 20.14 20.19 20.25 20.34 20.45 20.56 21.09 21.22

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 19.48 19.59 20.08 20.18 20.23 20.29 20.38 20.49 21.00 21.13 21.26

PAVIA Filzi/Dante 19.49 20.00 20.09 20.19 20.24 20.30 20.39 20.50 21.01 21.14 21.27

PAVIA Trieste/Longobardi 19.50 20.01 20.10 20.20 20.25 20.31 20.40 20.51 21.02 21.15 21.28

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 19.51 20.02 20.11 20.21 20.26 20.32 20.41 20.52 21.03 21.16 21.29

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 19.51 20.02 20.11 20.21 20.26 20.32 20.41 20.52 21.03 21.16 21.29

PAVIA Taramelli/Forlanini 19.52 20.03 20.12 20.22 20.27 20.33 20.42 20.53 21.04 21.17 21.30

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 19.53 20.04 20.13 20.23 20.28 20.34 20.43 20.54 21.05 21.18 21.31

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 19.54 20.05 20.14 20.24 20.29 20.35 20.44 20.55 21.06 21.19 21.32

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 19.54 20.05 20.14 20.29 20.35 20.44 20.55 21.06 21.32

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 19.55 20.06 20.15 20.25 20.30 20.36 20.45 20.56 21.07 21.20 21.33

PAVIA Cascinazza/Ferrata 20.25 21.20

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 20.26 21.21

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 20.27 21.22

PAVIA Cascina Pelizza - Tibaldi 20.28 21.23

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 20.30 21.25

PAVIA Del Colombarone 20.31 21.26

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Del Colombarone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Q.re Montebolone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Del Colombarone 07.01 07.13 07.36 08.12 09.09 09.29

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 07.02 07.14 07.37 08.13 09.10 09.30

PAVIA C.na Pelizza - Tibaldi 07.03 07.15 07.38 08.14 09.11 09.31

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 07.03 07.15 07.38 08.14 09.11 09.31

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 07.04 07.16 07.39 08.15 09.12 09.32

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 07.06 07.18 07.41 08.17 09.14 09.34

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 06.33 06.44 06.57 07.07 07.19 07.31 07.42 07.54 08.06 08.18 08.30 08.42 08.54 09.05 09.15 09.25 09.35 09.44 09.54

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 05.41 06.01 06.12 06.19 06.23 06.28 06.34 06.45 06.58 07.08 07.20 07.32 07.43 07.55 08.07 08.19 08.31 08.43 08.55 09.06 09.16 09.26 09.36 09.45 09.55

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 05.42 06.02 06.13 06.20 06.24 06.29 06.35 06.46 06.59 07.09 07.21 07.33 07.44 07.56 08.08 08.20 08.32 08.44 08.56 09.07 09.17 09.27 09.37 09.46 09.56

PAVIA Taramelli/Bassi 05.42 06.02 06.13 06.20 06.24 06.29 06.35 06.46 06.59 07.09 07.21 07.33 07.44 07.56 08.08 08.20 08.32 08.44 08.56 09.07 09.17 09.27 09.37 09.46 09.56

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 05.43 06.03 06.14 06.21 06.25 06.30 06.36 06.47 07.00 07.10 07.22 07.34 07.45 07.57 08.09 08.21 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.08 09.18 09.28 09.38 09.47 09.57

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 05.44 06.04 06.15 06.22 06.26 06.31 06.37 06.48 07.01 07.11 07.23 07.35 07.46 07.58 08.10 08.22 08.34 08.46 08.58 09.09 09.19 09.29 09.39 09.48 09.58

PAVIA Trieste/Chiesa 05.45 06.05 06.16 06.23 06.27 06.32 06.38 06.49 07.02 07.12 07.24 07.36 07.47 07.59 08.11 08.23 08.35 08.47 08.59 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.49 09.59

PAVIA Trieste/Filzi 05.45 06.05 06.16 06.23 06.27 06.32 06.38 06.49 07.02 07.12 07.24 07.36 07.47 07.59 08.11 08.23 08.35 08.47 08.59 09.10 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.49 09.59

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 05.47 05.57 06.07 06.18 06.25 06.29 06.34 06.40 06.51 07.04 07.14 07.26 07.38 07.49 08.01 08.13 08.25 08.37 08.49 09.01 09.12 09.22 09.32 09.42 09.51 10.01

PAVIA Battisti/Della Minerva 05.47 05.57 06.07 06.18 06.25 06.30 06.35 06.41 06.52 07.05 07.15 07.27 07.39 07.50 08.02 08.14 08.26 08.38 08.50 09.02 09.13 09.23 09.33 09.43 09.52 10.02

PAVIA Matteotti/Lanfranco 05.49 05.59 06.09 06.20 06.27 06.31 06.36 06.42 06.53 07.06 07.16 07.28 07.40 07.51 08.03 08.16 08.28 08.40 08.52 09.04 09.15 09.25 09.35 09.45 09.54 10.04

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 05.50 06.00 06.10 06.21 06.28 06.33 06.38 06.44 06.55 07.08 07.18 07.30 07.42 07.53 08.05 08.18 08.30 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.17 09.27 09.37 09.47 09.56 10.06

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 05.50 06.00 06.10 06.21 06.28 06.33 06.38 06.44 06.55 07.08 07.19 07.31 07.43 07.54 08.06 08.19 08.31 08.43 08.55 09.07 09.18 09.28 09.38 09.48 09.57 10.07

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 05.52 06.02 06.12 06.23 06.30 06.35 06.40 06.46 06.57 07.10 07.21 07.33 07.45 07.56 08.08 08.21 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.09 09.20 09.30 09.40 09.50 09.59 10.09

PAVIA Gorizia/Calchi 05.54 06.04 06.14 06.25 06.32 06.37 06.42 06.48 06.59 07.12 07.23 07.35 07.47 07.58 08.10 08.23 08.35 08.47 08.59 09.11 09.22 09.32 09.42 09.52 10.01 10.11

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 05.55 06.05 06.15 06.26 06.33 06.38 06.43 06.49 07.00 07.13 07.24 07.36 07.48 07.59 08.11 08.24 08.36 08.48 09.00 09.12 09.23 09.33 09.43 09.53 10.02 10.12

PAVIA Partigiani/Venezia 05.55 06.05 06.15 06.26 06.33 06.38 06.43 06.49 07.00 07.13 07.24 07.36 07.49 08.00 08.12 08.25 08.37 08.49 09.01 09.13 09.24 09.34 09.44 09.54 10.03 10.13

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 05.56 06.06 06.16 06.27 06.34 06.39 06.44 06.50 07.01 07.14 07.25 07.37 07.50 08.01 08.13 08.26 08.38 08.50 09.02 09.14 09.25 09.35 09.45 09.55 10.04 10.14

PAVIA Montegrappa/Dossi 05.56 06.06 06.16 06.27 06.34 06.39 06.44 06.50 07.01 07.14 07.25 07.37 07.50 08.01 08.13 08.26 08.38 08.50 09.02 09.14 09.25 09.35 09.45 09.55 10.04 10.14

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo (Chiesa) 05.58 06.08 06.18 06.29 06.36 06.41 06.46 06.52 07.03 07.16 07.27 07.39 07.52 08.03 08.15 08.28 08.40 08.52 09.04 09.16 09.27 09.37 09.47 09.57 10.06 10.16

PAVIA Cremona/Francana 05.58 06.08 06.18 06.29 06.36 06.41 06.46 06.52 07.03 07.16 07.28 07.40 07.53 08.04 08.16 08.29 08.41 08.53 09.05 09.17 09.28 09.38 09.48 09.58 10.07 10.17

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 05.59 06.09 06.19 06.30 06.37 06.42 06.47 06.53 07.04 07.17 07.29 07.41 07.54 08.05 08.17 08.30 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.18 09.29 09.39 09.49 09.59 10.08 10.18

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 05.59 06.09 06.19 06.30 06.37 06.42 06.47 06.53 07.04 07.17 07.29 07.41 07.54 08.05 08.17 08.30 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.18 09.29 09.39 09.49 09.59 10.08 10.18

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 06.00 06.10 06.20 06.31 06.38 06.43 06.48 06.54 07.05 07.18 07.30 07.42 07.55 08.06 08.18 08.31 08.43 08.55 09.07 09.19 09.30 09.40 09.50 10.00 10.09 10.19

PAVIA Cremona/Grumello 06.01 06.11 06.21 06.32 06.39 06.44 06.49 06.55 07.06 07.19 07.31 07.43 07.56 08.07 08.19 08.32 08.44 08.56 09.08 09.20 09.31 09.41 09.51 10.01 10.10 10.20

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 06.02 06.12 06.22 06.33 06.40 06.45 06.50 06.56 07.07 07.20 07.32 07.44 07.57 08.08 08.20 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.09 09.21 09.32 09.42 09.52 10.02 10.11 10.21

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Del Colombarone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Q.re Montebolone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Del Colombarone 09.59 10.09 10.20 10.41 11.02 11.22 11.32 11.52 12.21 12.54 13.13 13.23

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 10.00 10.10 10.21 10.42 11.03 11.23 11.33 11.53 12.22 12.55 13.14 13.24

PAVIA C.na Pelizza - Tibaldi 10.01 10.11 10.22 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.34 11.54 12.23 12.56 13.15 13.25

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 10.01 10.11 10.22 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.34 11.54 12.23 12.56 13.15 13.25

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 10.02 10.12 10.23 10.44 11.05 11.25 11.35 11.55 12.24 12.57 13.16 13.26

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 10.04 10.14 10.25 10.46 11.07 11.27 11.37 11.57 12.26 12.59 13.18 13.28

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 10.05 10.15 10.26 10.37 10.47 10.58 11.08 11.16 11.19 11.28 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.27 12.35 12.51 13.00 13.10 13.19 13.29 13.39 13.49 13.59

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 10.06 10.16 10.27 10.38 10.48 10.59 11.09 11.17 11.20 11.29 11.39 11.49 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.28 12.36 12.44 12.52 13.01 13.11 13.20 13.30 13.40 13.50 14.00

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 10.07 10.17 10.28 10.39 10.49 11.00 11.10 11.18 11.21 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.29 12.37 12.45 12.53 13.02 13.12 13.21 13.31 13.41 13.51 14.01

PAVIA Taramelli/Bassi 10.07 10.17 10.28 10.39 10.49 11.00 11.10 11.18 11.21 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.29 12.37 12.45 12.53 13.02 13.12 13.21 13.31 13.41 13.51 14.01

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 10.08 10.18 10.29 10.40 10.50 11.01 11.11 11.19 11.22 11.31 11.41 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.30 12.38 12.46 12.54 13.03 13.13 13.22 13.32 13.42 13.52 14.02

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 10.09 10.19 10.30 10.41 10.51 11.02 11.12 11.20 11.23 11.32 11.42 11.52 12.02 12.12 12.22 12.31 12.39 12.47 12.55 13.04 13.14 13.23 13.33 13.43 13.53 14.03

PAVIA Trieste/Chiesa 10.10 10.20 10.31 10.42 10.52 11.03 11.13 11.21 11.24 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.32 12.40 12.48 12.56 13.05 13.15 13.24 13.34 13.44 13.54 14.04

PAVIA Trieste/Filzi 10.10 10.20 10.31 10.42 10.52 11.03 11.13 11.21 11.24 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.32 12.40 12.48 12.56 13.05 13.15 13.24 13.34 13.44 13.54 14.04

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 10.12 10.22 10.33 10.44 10.54 11.05 11.15 11.23 11.26 11.35 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.25 12.34 12.42 12.50 12.58 13.07 13.17 13.26 13.36 13.46 13.56 14.06

PAVIA Battisti/Della Minerva 10.13 10.23 10.34 10.45 10.55 11.06 11.16 11.24 11.27 11.36 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.16 12.26 12.35 12.43 12.51 12.59 13.08 13.18 13.27 13.37 13.47 13.57 14.07

PAVIA Matteotti/Lanfranco 10.15 10.25 10.36 10.47 10.57 11.08 11.18 11.26 11.29 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.37 12.45 12.53 13.01 13.10 13.20 13.29 13.39 13.49 13.59 14.09

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 10.17 10.27 10.38 10.49 10.59 11.10 11.20 11.28 11.31 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.39 12.47 12.55 13.03 13.12 13.22 13.31 13.41 13.51 14.01 14.11

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 10.18 10.28 10.39 10.50 11.00 11.11 11.21 11.29 11.32 11.41 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.31 12.40 12.48 12.56 13.04 13.13 13.23 13.32 13.42 13.52 14.02 14.12

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 10.20 10.30 10.41 10.52 11.02 11.13 11.23 11.31 11.34 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.42 12.50 12.58 13.06 13.15 13.25 13.34 13.44 13.54 14.04 14.14

PAVIA Gorizia/Calchi 10.22 10.32 10.43 10.54 11.04 11.15 11.25 11.33 11.36 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.25 12.35 12.44 12.52 13.00 13.08 13.17 13.27 13.36 13.46 13.56 14.06 14.16

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 10.23 10.33 10.44 10.55 11.05 11.16 11.26 11.34 11.37 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.16 12.26 12.36 12.45 12.53 13.01 13.09 13.18 13.28 13.37 13.47 13.57 14.07 14.17

PAVIA Partigiani/Venezia 10.24 10.34 10.45 10.56 11.06 11.17 11.27 11.35 11.38 11.47 11.57 12.07 12.17 12.27 12.37 12.46 12.54 13.02 13.10 13.19 13.29 13.38 13.48 13.58 14.08 14.18

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 10.25 10.35 10.46 10.57 11.07 11.18 11.28 11.36 11.39 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.38 12.47 12.55 13.03 13.11 13.20 13.30 13.39 13.49 13.59 14.09 14.19

PAVIA Montegrappa/Dossi 10.25 10.35 10.46 10.57 11.07 11.18 11.28 11.36 11.39 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.38 12.47 12.55 13.03 13.11 13.20 13.30 13.39 13.49 13.59 14.09 14.19

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo (Chiesa) 10.27 10.37 10.48 10.59 11.09 11.20 11.30 11.38 11.41 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 12.49 12.57 13.05 13.13 13.22 13.32 13.41 13.51 14.01 14.11 14.21

PAVIA Cremona/Francana 10.28 10.38 10.49 11.00 11.10 11.21 11.31 11.39 11.42 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.31 12.41 12.50 12.58 13.06 13.14 13.23 13.33 13.42 13.52 14.02 14.12 14.22

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 10.29 10.39 10.50 11.01 11.11 11.22 11.32 11.40 11.43 11.52 12.02 12.12 12.22 12.32 12.42 12.51 12.59 13.07 13.15 13.24 13.34 13.43 13.53 14.03 14.13 14.23

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 10.29 10.39 10.50 11.01 11.11 11.22 11.32 11.40 11.43 11.52 12.02 12.12 12.22 12.32 12.42 12.51 12.59 13.07 13.15 13.24 13.34 13.43 13.53 14.03 14.13 14.23

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 10.30 10.40 10.51 11.02 11.12 11.23 11.33 11.41 11.44 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.43 12.52 13.00 13.08 13.16 13.25 13.35 13.44 13.54 14.04 14.14 14.24

PAVIA Cremona/Grumello 10.31 10.41 10.52 11.03 11.13 11.24 11.34 11.42 11.45 11.54 12.04 12.14 12.24 12.34 12.44 12.53 13.01 13.09 13.17 13.26 13.36 13.45 13.55 14.05 14.15 14.25

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 10.32 10.42 10.53 11.04 11.14 11.25 11.35 11.43 11.46 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.25 12.35 12.45 12.54 13.02 13.10 13.18 13.27 13.37 13.46 13.56 14.06 14.16 14.26

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Del Colombarone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Q.re Montebolone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Del Colombarone 14.13 14.40 15.01 15.12 15.33 16.17 17.12 17.36 17.58 18.09 18.20

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 14.14 14.41 15.02 15.13 15.34 16.18 17.13 17.37 17.59 18.10 18.21

PAVIA C.na Pelizza - Tibaldi 14.15 14.42 15.03 15.14 15.35 16.19 17.14 17.38 18.00 18.11 18.22

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 14.15 14.42 15.03 15.14 15.35 16.19 17.14 17.38 18.00 18.11 18.22

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 14.16 14.43 15.04 15.15 15.36 16.20 17.15 17.39 18.01 18.12 18.23

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 14.18 14.45 15.06 15.17 15.38 16.22 17.17 17.41 18.03 18.14 18.25

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 14.09 14.19 14.28 14.37 14.46 14.56 15.07 15.18 15.28 15.39 15.50 16.01 16.13 16.23 16.33 16.43 16.54 17.06 17.18 17.30 17.42 17.53 18.04 18.15 18.26 18.36

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 14.10 14.20 14.29 14.38 14.47 14.57 15.08 15.19 15.29 15.40 15.51 16.02 16.14 16.24 16.34 16.44 16.55 17.07 17.19 17.31 17.43 17.54 18.05 18.16 18.27 18.37

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 14.11 14.21 14.30 14.39 14.48 14.58 15.09 15.20 15.30 15.41 15.52 16.03 16.15 16.25 16.35 16.45 16.56 17.08 17.20 17.32 17.44 17.55 18.06 18.17 18.28 18.38

PAVIA Taramelli/Bassi 14.11 14.21 14.30 14.39 14.48 14.58 15.09 15.20 15.30 15.41 15.52 16.03 16.15 16.25 16.35 16.45 16.56 17.08 17.20 17.32 17.44 17.55 18.06 18.17 18.28 18.38

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 14.12 14.22 14.31 14.40 14.49 14.59 15.10 15.21 15.31 15.42 15.53 16.04 16.16 16.26 16.36 16.46 16.57 17.09 17.21 17.33 17.45 17.56 18.07 18.18 18.29 18.39

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 14.13 14.23 14.32 14.41 14.50 15.00 15.11 15.22 15.32 15.43 15.54 16.05 16.17 16.27 16.37 16.47 16.58 17.10 17.22 17.34 17.46 17.57 18.08 18.19 18.30 18.40

PAVIA Trieste/Chiesa 14.14 14.24 14.33 14.42 14.51 15.01 15.12 15.23 15.33 15.44 15.55 16.06 16.18 16.28 16.38 16.48 16.59 17.11 17.23 17.35 17.47 17.58 18.09 18.20 18.31 18.41

PAVIA Trieste/Filzi 14.14 14.24 14.33 14.42 14.51 15.01 15.12 15.23 15.33 15.44 15.55 16.06 16.18 16.28 16.38 16.48 16.59 17.11 17.23 17.35 17.47 17.58 18.09 18.20 18.31 18.41

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 14.16 14.26 14.35 14.44 14.53 15.03 15.14 15.25 15.35 15.46 15.57 16.08 16.20 16.30 16.40 16.50 17.01 17.13 17.25 17.37 17.49 18.00 18.11 18.22 18.33 18.43

PAVIA Battisti/Della Minerva 14.17 14.27 14.36 14.45 14.54 15.04 15.15 15.26 15.36 15.47 15.58 16.09 16.21 16.31 16.41 16.51 17.02 17.14 17.26 17.38 17.50 18.01 18.12 18.23 18.34 18.44

PAVIA Matteotti/Lanfranco 14.19 14.29 14.38 14.47 14.56 15.06 15.17 15.28 15.38 15.49 16.00 16.11 16.23 16.33 16.43 16.53 17.04 17.16 17.28 17.40 17.52 18.03 18.14 18.25 18.36 18.46

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 14.21 14.31 14.40 14.49 14.58 15.08 15.19 15.30 15.40 15.51 16.02 16.13 16.25 16.35 16.45 16.55 17.06 17.18 17.30 17.42 17.54 18.05 18.16 18.27 18.38 18.48

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 14.22 14.32 14.41 14.50 14.59 15.09 15.20 15.31 15.41 15.52 16.03 16.14 16.26 16.36 16.46 16.56 17.07 17.19 17.31 17.43 17.55 18.06 18.17 18.28 18.39 18.49

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 14.24 14.34 14.43 14.52 15.01 15.11 15.22 15.33 15.43 15.54 16.05 16.16 16.28 16.38 16.48 16.58 17.09 17.21 17.33 17.45 17.57 18.08 18.19 18.30 18.41 18.51

PAVIA Gorizia/Calchi 14.26 14.36 14.45 14.54 15.03 15.13 15.24 15.35 15.45 15.56 16.07 16.18 16.30 16.40 16.50 17.00 17.11 17.23 17.35 17.47 17.59 18.10 18.21 18.32 18.43 18.53

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 14.27 14.37 14.46 14.55 15.04 15.14 15.25 15.36 15.46 15.57 16.08 16.19 16.31 16.41 16.51 17.01 17.12 17.24 17.36 17.48 18.00 18.11 18.22 18.33 18.44 18.54

PAVIA Partigiani/Venezia 14.28 14.38 14.47 14.56 15.05 15.15 15.26 15.37 15.47 15.58 16.09 16.20 16.32 16.42 16.52 17.02 17.13 17.25 17.37 17.49 18.01 18.12 18.23 18.34 18.45 18.55

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 14.29 14.39 14.48 14.57 15.06 15.16 15.27 15.38 15.48 15.59 16.10 16.21 16.33 16.43 16.53 17.03 17.14 17.26 17.38 17.50 18.02 18.13 18.24 18.35 18.46 18.56

PAVIA Montegrappa/Dossi 14.29 14.39 14.48 14.57 15.06 15.16 15.27 15.38 15.48 15.59 16.10 16.21 16.33 16.43 16.53 17.03 17.14 17.26 17.38 17.50 18.02 18.13 18.24 18.35 18.46 18.56

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo (Chiesa) 14.31 14.41 14.50 14.59 15.08 15.18 15.29 15.40 15.50 16.01 16.12 16.23 16.35 16.45 16.55 17.05 17.16 17.28 17.40 17.52 18.04 18.15 18.26 18.37 18.48 18.58

PAVIA Cremona/Francana 14.32 14.42 14.51 15.00 15.09 15.19 15.30 15.41 15.51 16.02 16.13 16.24 16.36 16.46 16.56 17.06 17.17 17.29 17.41 17.53 18.05 18.16 18.27 18.38 18.49 18.59

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 14.33 14.43 14.52 15.01 15.10 15.20 15.31 15.42 15.52 16.03 16.14 16.25 16.37 16.47 16.57 17.07 17.18 17.30 17.42 17.54 18.06 18.17 18.28 18.39 18.50 19.00

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 14.33 14.43 14.52 15.01 15.10 15.20 15.31 15.42 15.52 16.03 16.14 16.25 16.37 16.47 16.57 17.07 17.18 17.30 17.42 17.54 18.06 18.17 18.28 18.39 18.50 19.00

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 14.34 14.44 14.53 15.02 15.11 15.21 15.32 15.43 15.53 16.04 16.15 16.26 16.38 16.48 16.58 17.08 17.19 17.31 17.43 17.55 18.07 18.18 18.29 18.40 18.51 19.01

PAVIA Cremona/Grumello 14.35 14.45 14.54 15.03 15.12 15.22 15.33 15.44 15.54 16.05 16.16 16.27 16.39 16.49 16.59 17.09 17.20 17.32 17.44 17.56 18.08 18.19 18.30 18.41 18.52 19.02

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 14.36 14.46 14.55 15.04 15.13 15.23 15.34 15.45 15.55 16.06 16.17 16.28 16.40 16.50 17.00 17.10 17.21 17.33 17.45 17.57 18.09 18.20 18.31 18.42 18.53 19.03

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025



Linea 3 Del Colombarone > Ist. Maugeri - Mondino > Q.re Montebolone
SABATO - INVERNALE

PAVIA Del Colombarone 18.51 19.12 20.36

PAVIA S.Lanfranco/Tevere 18.52 19.13 20.37

PAVIA C.na Pelizza - Tibaldi 18.53 19.14 20.38

PAVIA Tibaldi/Cervi 18.53 19.14 20.38

PAVIA Ferrata/Abbiategrasso 18.54 19.15 20.39

PAVIA Cascinazza/Maugeri 18.56 19.17 20.41

PAVIA Maugeri (Ist. Maugeri-Mondino) 18.46 18.57 19.08 19.18 19.29 19.40 19.49 20.00 20.11 20.25 20.42

PAVIA Ferrata (Tangenziale Ovest) 18.47 18.58 19.09 19.19 19.30 19.41 19.50 20.01 20.12 20.26 20.43

PAVIA Taramelli/Don. Sangue (AVIS) 18.48 18.59 19.10 19.20 19.31 19.42 19.51 20.02 20.13 20.27 20.44

PAVIA Taramelli/Bassi 18.48 18.59 19.10 19.20 19.31 19.42 19.51 20.02 20.13 20.27 20.44

PAVIA Golgi/Taramelli 18.49 19.00 19.11 19.21 19.32 19.43 19.52 20.03 20.14 20.28 20.45

PAVIA Golgi (Policlinico S.Matteo) 18.50 19.01 19.12 19.22 19.33 19.44 19.53 20.04 20.15 20.29 20.46

PAVIA Trieste/Chiesa 18.51 19.02 19.13 19.23 19.34 19.45 19.54 20.05 20.16 20.30 20.47

PAVIA Trieste/Filzi 18.51 19.02 19.13 19.23 19.34 19.45 19.54 20.05 20.16 20.30 20.47

PAVIA FS - Della Stazione 18.53 19.04 19.15 19.25 19.36 19.47 19.56 20.07 20.18 20.32 20.49

PAVIA Battisti/Della Minerva 18.54 19.05 19.16 19.26 19.37 19.48 19.57 20.08 20.19 20.33 20.50

PAVIA Matteotti/Lanfranco 18.56 19.07 19.18 19.28 19.39 19.50 19.59 20.10 20.21 20.35 20.52

PAVIA Matteotti/Griziotti/Petrarca 18.58 19.09 19.20 19.30 19.41 19.52 20.01 20.12 20.23 20.37 20.54

PAVIA Castello (Musei Civici) 18.59 19.10 19.21 19.31 19.42 19.53 20.02 20.13 20.24 20.38 20.55

PAVIA Cairoli/Emanuele Filiberto 19.01 19.12 19.23 19.33 19.44 19.55 20.04 20.15 20.26 20.40 20.57

PAVIA Gorizia/Calchi 19.03 19.14 19.25 19.35 19.46 19.57 20.06 20.17 20.28 20.42 20.59

PAVIA Gorizia/Garibaldi 19.04 19.15 19.26 19.36 19.47 19.58 20.07 20.18 20.29 20.43 21.00

PAVIA Partigiani/Venezia 19.05 19.16 19.27 19.37 19.48 19.59 20.08 20.19 20.30 20.44 21.01

PAVIA Partigiani/S.Giovannino 19.06 19.17 19.28 19.38 19.49 20.00 20.09 20.20 20.31 20.45 21.02

PAVIA Montegrappa/Dossi 19.06 19.17 19.28 19.38 19.49 20.00 20.09 20.20 20.31 20.45 21.02

PAVIA S.Pietro Verzolo (Chiesa) 19.08 19.19 19.30 19.40 19.51 20.02 20.11 20.22 20.33 20.47 21.04

PAVIA Cremona/Francana 19.09 19.20 19.31 19.41 19.52 20.03 20.12 20.23 20.34 20.48 21.05

PAVIA Cremona/Salimbeni 19.10 19.21 19.32 19.42 19.53 20.04 20.13 20.24 20.35 20.49 21.06

PAVIA Cremona/Scarenzio 19.10 19.21 19.32 19.42 19.53 20.04 20.13 20.24 20.35 20.49 21.06

PAVIA Cremona/Tibaldi 19.11 19.22 19.33 19.43 19.54 20.05 20.14 20.25 20.36 20.50 21.07

PAVIA Cremona/Grumello 19.12 19.23 19.34 19.44 19.55 20.06 20.15 20.26 20.37 20.51 21.08

PAVIA Montebolone - Amendola 19.13 19.24 19.35 19.45 19.56 20.07 20.16 20.27 20.38 20.52 21.09

Orario valido dal 29/09/2025


